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STANDARD CASES
XGO-TAPER

Continuous rotation Continuous rotation 
250-300 rpm

STERILE  R

Variable taper

PRE - OP PRE - OP POST - OPPOST - OP

CLINICAL CASE 1 CLINICAL CASE 2

Clinical case by 
Dr. Hugo Setbon

Endodontics specialist

for controlled memory to prevent 
ledge formation and perforations

NiTi alloy



FELXIBILITY AND ENDURANCE !

 GO-TAPER X : Medical devices for dental care, intended for healthcare professionals only, not reimbursed by Social Security. Please read carefully the instructions in the package leaflet or
on the labeling before use. Class IIa medical device. Fabricant : CFPM. Marquage CE CFPM. Notified body ICIM (0425). Non-contractual photos. 

6% – ISO 017

7% – ISO 030

6% – ISO 050

GO-TAPER X

4% – ISO 017

6% – ISO 040

ASSORTED KIT

3166710

3166708

3166709

3166706

3166707

21 mm

3166711

3166714

3166716

3166712

3166715

3166713

LENGTH

25 mm

3166717

3166718

3166719

3166720

3166722

31 mm

3166723

3166721

FOR TREATMENT

Off-centre rectangular 
cross-section design

Asymmetrical rotary movement

x 6

XGO-TAPER

X1 X2 X3 X4 X5

4 % 6 % 7 % 6 % 6 %

ISO 017 025 030 040 050

STERILE   R

X

Retreatment

GO-TAPER BLUE

A COMPLETE RANGE OF STERILE FILES

Treatment
GO-TAPER FLEXI

Pre-enlargement
CAT-FILE
GO-GLIDER

GO-TAPER RETREATMENT

REVERSO SILVER

GO-TAPER

GO-TWO
GO-TAPER UNIVERSAL

REVERSO BLUE

EASY-FILE FLEX

flexibility +++

flexibility +++

flexibility +++

flexibility +++

EASY-FILE Glider flexibility +++

Flexibility Cutting
power

Resistance Single
use

STANDARD CANALS
STRAIGHT/WIDE

DIFFICULT CANALS
NARROW/CURVED
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